
Furnizare produse asociate anuntului de publicitate nr. ADV1210374

I.D.: 56675212

Data publicarii	05.05.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.059,58 RON - 3.059,58 RON

Descriere: FILTRU POLEN DOKER B 3 13,2 39,60 FILTRU ULEI DOKER B 1 12,61 12,61 FILTRU AER DOKER B 1 13,87 13,87 FILTRU POLEN DOKER B 1 13,2 13,20 FILTRU POLEN LOGAN 1,2 B 10 10,5 105,00 LAMELE STERGATOR DACIA LOGAN 1,2 SET 15 36,97 554,55 LAMELE STERGATOR VW POLO 2015 B 10 32,5 325,00 LAMELA STERGATOR SPATE VW POLO 2015 B 7 21,46 150,22 DISC FRANA FATA VW POLO 2015 B 4 52,52 210,08 DISC FRANA SPATE VW POLO 2015 B 4 30,06 120,24 BIELETA ANTIRULIU VW POLO 2015 B 8 20,04 160,32 FLANSA AMORTIZOR FATA VW POLO 2015 B 2 25,44 50,88 RULMENT FLANSA AMORTIZOR VW POLO B 2 11,76 23,52 PIULITA PLANETARA VW POLO B 8 9,18 73,44 FILTRU ULEI MERCEDES VITO B 2 10,05 20,10 FILTRU AER MERCEDES VITO B 2 20,3 40,60 FILTRU POLEN MERCEDES VITO B 2 30,7 61,40 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL MERCEDES VITO B 1 27,39 27,39 ACUMULATOR 12V X 60AH TIP EFB B 4 264,39 1057,56 3059,58
